

.25		Sec. 1	
e.	70.	70.	
4	25.25	X.24	
90	10	100	
90	90	003	
CA.	0.00	2X3	
60		27	

			1. CONTRACT ID COD	E	PAGE	OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/	MODIFICATION OF C	CONTRACT			1	2
AMENDMENTANDIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	TEQ, NO,		5, PROJECT NO. (If an	
Forty-three (43)	See Block 16C	SL 60017 / 4200	148154		.,	
ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (II	other than Hem 6)	<del></del>	COOR	
NASA Ames Research Center		NASA Ames	Research Cer	iter		***************************************
Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1		Veronica Llamas, 650-604-5626				
Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000		Moffett Field	I, CA 94035-1	000		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street, county, State Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc.	e and ZIP: Code)		.(4)	9A. AMENDA	ENT OF SOLICITATION	I NO.
6671 Southwest Freeway, Suite 800				98. DATED 6	SEE (TEM 11)	
Houston, TX 77074					Oracle Care 4.75	
Housion, 1 \( \tau / \tau / 4 \)						
	•			10A. MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	MORDER NO
			lх	NAS2-02	2091	
			***	10B. DATE	ED (SEE ITEM 13)	************
10E	FACILITY CODE			1	n Start Date 0	5/01/03
			ŀ	ł	riod Start Date	
		AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC	TATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14.	The hour and date specified for	raceipt of Offers	is ex	ended (	rs not extended.	***************************************
or's must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and	date specified in the solicitation of	x as amonded, by one of the follo	wino methods:			
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Windumed)  Total Obligated: \$48,020.00  13 THIS ITEM AS	DI IES ONIVTO MO	DDIFICATIONS OF C	ON TO A OTO (OF			
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCI	UNTRACTS/UR PIRED IN ITEM	(DEKS,		
(4) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURBUANT TO: (5)	pecify authority) THE CHANGES S	SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONTRACT OR	DER NO. IN ITEM	/ 10A.	***************************************
THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIS	TRATIVE CHANGES (such as cher	ges in paying office, appro	prielion date, etc	.) SET FORTH IN ITE	M 14,
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ACCESSION TO SUTESES INT	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
X Mutual Agreement FAR 43.103		•				
D. OTHER Specify type of modification and authority)	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 th	<del>*************************************</del>			
IMPORTANT: Contractor ☐is not, ☒ is required to	sign this document and re	atumcopies to the issu	lina office	·		***************************************
						**************************************
The purpose of this modificati	on is to make odesi	michatica abanas +	a dea Cita be	·	NT	
Personnel and Facilities (NFS	1250 025 711 /AEA	unouauve change b	o inc one Man	ager in (	lause H.8 K	.ey
·	**************************************	un 1909) and to inc	rementally fur	id the con	ntract.	
Plea	se see page 2					
t at provided herein, all terms and complitions of the document referenced is item	9A or 16A, as heretolore changed, ren	mains unohanged and in full force and i	effect.			
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF C	ONTRACTING OFFICER	(Tyoc or print)		***************************************

HELEN EKSTROM, CONTRACTS MANAGER Veronica Llamas Contracting Officer 158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 169, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of porson authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 (Signature of Copracting Officer)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 COMPUTER GENERATED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



713	27		95
	-40	665	

Modification No. 43 NAS2-02091 Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. (EASI)

Page 2 of 2

1. The purpose of this modification is to make administrative change to the Site Manager in Clause H.8 Key Personnel and Facilities (NFS 1852.235-71) (MAR 1989) and to incrementally fund the contract.

As a result of the above, the following change is made to the contract:

(a) Under Clause H.8 Key Personnel and Facilities (NFS 1852.235-71) (MAR 1989), Section (c) Site Manager:

Delete: B-4 B-6 Add:

2. Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, (NFS 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990) (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraph (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows:

(a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to June 1, 2006.

(b) An additional amount of is obligated under this contract for payment of award fee.

(c) Summary of Contract Obligated Amount:

	FROM	BY	TO
Estimated Cost Award Fee		B-4	
Total CPAF	\$12,871,905.69	\$48,020.00	\$12,919,9 <del>25.69</del>

3. All else remains the same.

12,919,926.11 12,919,926.11

-- End of Modification --